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
landscaped. garage. THIS OOES POR $7250. f100 down end $ff
per mo. Eve. ph. S6933.

TAKE TIME OUT TO SEE
THIS ATTRACTIVE ranch STYLE HOME. Living
rm., dining rm., lovely kitchen, nice bath, hdwd. firs., utility rm., oil
piped forced air furnace to all rms. Exclusive location. THIS IB WORTH
$0380. Takes $1950 down, and $57 per month Includes taxes. Int..
Ins. prlrj. on PHA LOAN. NO FINANCE PEES; JUST ASSUME PRES-
ENT LOAN ON PROPERTY. Sve. ph. 36933.

BROOKY NOOK V2 ACRE
RETREAT Purnl shed cabin, en creek, close In. Mew gas

Tsoie, water heater, new ft. steel cabinet Si sink. New dinette set.
PRICE $3300 ONLY $400 down. HERE IS A STEAL, SEE T. T. AN-
DERSON, EVE. PH.

PRICE $5700 $700 DN. BUYS IT
Nice home could easily be made Into t bdrms. Living rm.,

din. rm., kitchen, bath, utility. Nearly tt acre, located on S. Summer
St. SEE T. T. ANDERSON, EVE. PH.

$13,000 ON GOOD TERMS
100 ACRES. 36 A. In cult., big dairy barn, nice home, large

chicken house, $ miles 6.E.). SEE T. T. ANDERSON, EVE. PH.

REDUCED PRICE $2000
POR QUICK SALE. 80 ACRES. 34 A. In oats ft vetch, 10x40 barn,
garage, home is 10 yra, old. Has 3 bdrms., fireplace, kitchen St batkv
Penced. PRICE IS ONLY 813,000. $4000 down, or take Salem home In
exchange, SEE T. T. ANDERSON, EVE. PH. 43714.

BIG SET-U- P
190 A ORES with 138 A. In cult. Nice home, Ian, barn, 3

aprln,,. PRICE IS 133,0(10. ft down. SEE T. T. ANDERSON, EVE. PH.
.3714.

GARDEN ROAD 2 ACRES
NICE, HEAT, CLEAN, modern home, garage, mal1 barn,

hen houAe. All varieties of fruit trees. Immediate possession. Excellent
soil, si.ooo down buys it. Total $11, too. see t. t. anderson, eve.
PH. 43714.

OOLESBEE - EVE. PH. 35373 DAVID - EVE. 41703 ANDERSON - 43714

Grabenhorst Specials
BE tour OWN Boss Varletr ator, win nat approi. 34000. Priced at

3000. OAIi OEIAER .

OLDER HOME Convenient to tranaportatlon and ehopplni
center, newlr redecorated Inelde, froah and clean. A food bur at 30S00.

1000 dows parment. CALL 4. E. LAW

IMMEDIATE P068B3BION-N- ew home, llv. rm. with
din. rm., kitchen with brkf. nook. Pull darlliht baimt., laa. partrroom with fireplace. Thla la a beautiful homa In a varr

"- - r '"'"' information CALL H. X, LAYMON,
BAXjESMAN

VlaTW ACREB Wonderful view bulldln, aite. Price 34500. CALL
PETER H. GEXSER

J0R'7JND. ?IOHWAT BUNESS JHOPERTY-1- 00 ft. frontaaa,A "" lM' P'OWlr. CALL O. H. ORABEN--HORST JR.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 8. Llbertr t. ,f pb. 1.3471

Evenin,, A Sundara call
Peter H. Oelaer J. E. Law 3.511s K. X. Larmon l- -t tl

WOO DN. will make Ton owner of thl, home on Vt acre with

t laraa walnut treat, juit cuUlda cltr limiu. Price 16.500.

4 ACRES with older type homa on pared rd. Varletr of fruit

hi nuu. AU fenced. --Z ternu.

11.000 DN. on thla borne la all that It take 1 bdrme, Inelde

ntlUU. attached araia, fenced yard. Thla la real ralua. Only 13.T60.

Trade,
SUBURBAN home on acre, fireplace, LR, Oft, i bdrma. dn. with

up, fruit troea. 110,500.

HOLLYWOOD Spanlth atucoo, fireplace, luU buement, oil

seat. 10,too.

moLBTWOOD modern with fireplace, LR. DR. K, baaement,

attached teraae. Thla homa la aa alean at a pin. 111,600,

mnziR DIST Very nice l.bdrnl. home on acre, LR, DR, r. (with

eatlni apace), beautiful fireplace with knotty pine panellni. 3,oo.
Trade.

KEZBR DIST1. J bdrma., hdwd. flri.. tery clean, all fenced, attached

araic, new paint, at real ralua at only 110,000.

Zeeb's Real Estate
'

1853 N. CAPITOL PH.
EV. Ph. I Mil - M'

(impion Todd cM

1741 Orant St.

TEN PER CENT
' DOWN PAYMENT

ONE PER CENT
MONTHLY PAYMENT ON THESE

BuO blk Vrlc'o Vieo Vlt iih' Need " L,r" '
ACRE. 3 room, with bath. Bua and atorea 3V, block,. Paved .tract.Itr water. Price f4,3S0.

S ACRES. 1 lane room., bath, amall barn. Partlr wooded, laraa far-de-n
area, fruit treea. It takes a handr man to III up on thu on.,near .cnool, neighborhood irocerr. Price 14,000,

E. J. ZWASCHKA
Phone

REAL ESTATE

turn Witt
MUIMI 1.MMI3

UlllltllW amttlta
0UMU4H Milium

BUX 3315143533.333

333IHt3333555llt5353.
I5MUII43 55 llllt"M3
IMHIII 33 3I3IWM
MII55 M MMtl

N

SULLIVAN
GREENHOUSE

In back yard. horn, with 100'

frontaa, on Lancaiter. Price Ineludea
amall rental houae and th. owner
will trada for acreaoe.

COUNTRY LIVING
at Ite .err but on thla Itt acre,,
which will trow tha belt aerden In th.
veiler; .lit loam at Sponi'a Ludln,.
Th. convenient horn, en th.
propertr ha, oil heal and a doubl.
aaraae. If rou are looklno for .ere-a-

you'll want to aea thu. 30,000.

INVESTMENT
older home with bue-

ment. Onlr t block from loan Shop-pl- ni

Center. At preaent, . ot th.
bdrma. are rented to itudent,. Ineom.
on b. areatlr incraaaed. Pull prlc.
onlr 313,700.

DUPLEX FHA--
constructed. Thla fine dupler, located
on paved it., near ahopplna center, 3

I.e. bdrmi. In each. You fet an extra '

lot and a verr aubstantlal loan mar ba
eecured. 111,000. Will take a bom.
In trade.

BEAN GROUND
40 acrea near Marlon. home

built In 1350. 10x30 barn. 13,500. .

Eves. Ph.

NORTH HOWELL
If rou have 314.000 rou can bur

10 acrea of the bell aoil In tha valley.
Terma on the balance. Pullr equipped.

35.000, or will keep the equipment
and aell for 333,000.

Ivei. Ph.

Robert B. Sullivan
REALTOR

3335 Portland Road Ph.
Br. office SI7 N. Hlah Ph.
It,, phi.

C33

Y SPECIAL
Lovely television set to ba left In

thla cut sub, homo
ir jold now. 18x30 L.R.. nook.
70x130 fenced lot, awnings, neat aa ft
pin and well arranged. 13400 down.

A. A. Larsen
REALTORS

lm So. HUh St, Ph. 13131
Mr,. Wella Ph. 13731 A. B. Beckett --

34591 Andr Halvoraen 37103 cOie

WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES
WE NEED LISTINOfl, particularly high

er priced home and all types with
low down payment.

Absolutely Unique
Just likt new and It' really nlct.

Hp ac Ions rooms. Fireplace. Insulated.
Weatherstrlpped. Aluminum window
frame. Owner leaving city. Nice view
Price 113,250.

Don't Miss This Buy
In Englewood Dlst. Only 1 yr. old.

Very well built. Automatle oil heat.
Near bus and aehool. Living room haa
wall to wall carpet. Insulated. Prlc
1 only $9700.

Exceptionally Nice
1 bedroom on 1 floor. Basement.

Fireplace. Mod tag oil furnace. Nicely
landscaped. Only 3 yra. old. Nice view.
Secluded location. AU draw drape
Included In the economical prlc of
$14,000. Ternu.

VALUE HERE
Spacious auburban. Near aehool. Bua

by door. Several fruit trees. Green
house, chicken house. Oood cued
well. Nice yard and shrub. Acre lot.
May consider small home as part pay
merit. Pull price lll.eoo.

SHOE REPAIR SHOP
Established 20 yrc In a line loca-

tion. Loni list of equipment. Rent
only $50 per mo, 4year lease. Water
and heat furnished by owner of bldr.
This tood. priced at $27&0.

10,000 Sq. Ft .Bldg.
in a very tood area. Excellent loca-

tion for many types of business such
as dance hall, slcatlnt rink, bowltnt al-

ley, small manufacturer or what have
you. For sale at only 135,000. Terma.
Very larte lot with lota of parkins
space.

APARTMENT
Almost adjoin lnr Capitol flhopplnt

Center .Hardwood floors. All units fur-
nished. Private bath In each unit.
Separate meters. Monthly Income trass
$434. Monthly expenses IncL taxes
less than $ao. This unit always has
been very desirable for rentals. No
doubt will be business location In
short time. Owner leavint state Is the
only reason It Is offered for sale.
Price Is onlr 137.800.

CALL POR DAN 1SAAK, EVE. PH.
oi MR. KIOOIN9, EVE, PH.

or MR. CRAWFORD, EVE. PH.
If no answer, call

5 ACRES
With tood modern home.

Located east only at miles from Sa-
lem. Chicken house, urate. Best of
soil. Location fine. The property
Is priced right. Only $12,700. Term
arranted.

50 ACRES
43 under cultivation and Irritation,

3 A. atravberrlei, 13 A. caneberrle,'.
Oood eoll. atodtrn home In
verr aood condition. 30 r 40 barn,
onion house 30 br 00, machine ahed.
Over 3000 ft. Irrlaatlon pipe. Full price
onlr 334,000.

2 610 ACRES
Verr cloie In east. Verr apaclouaroomr home. Fireplace. 30

br 60 barn. All under irrlaatlon. Best
of aoil. 30 br 30 chicken home. Momr
In cherrle, and walnut., liar conalder
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

uSSll "'".f 'mU """'O ""I In a home, plrepl.ee. roomyiii"' ln"1le' ""hed taraae, and nice yard. Lot
T" t!ar'"h "" Iove1' hom"' M c" "'Rayburn

' SPECIAL-$5- 00 DOWN
. Here'a the bur of th, rear. Beautiful located on Tverrreen.I bedroom, nice 1 area, and utllltr. Pull price onlr 34000. Better hurrron thla one. Call Ohet now.

NEW $6900
New (not quite flnlihedl but livable, located in the hertor relier. Bur thl, and move In and llnuh In rour aparo time. Pull

price onlr SM00. Hurrr, call Chet.

RAWLIN'S REALTY

Ur. Moon '"

FOR SALE HOUSES
ALMOST NEW home, electric

ranie. hardwood floors, automatic
heat, Insulated. 2234 Maple Ave. a92

NORTH COTTAGE

One of the finest homes In Salem
near the creek, walking distance to

downtown. This fine brick home built
In 1938 Is beau. Inside and out, spac-

ious Ur. rm. with fireplace, separate
din. rm., nice kit. and cozy breakfast
nook, 1 B.R. A bath on main floor,
S bdrmi., den to bath on 2nd fir., f uU

dry basmt. with auto, oil turn. $6000

new home on back of lot rents for $50

mo. If you are looking for the best
see this. Terms can be arranged.
Total price for both homes $25,000.

TRADE

Very good older type home with ga-

rage on Mi90-f- t. lot, 11. rm., din.
rm.. kit., washroom, pantry, 1 b.r.
down,. 3 b.r. up, carpet
in llv. rm., iota of fruit trees, snruoi,
fine lawn, fenced back yard, 2 bl. from
school, Etutlewood Dlst. Will sell or
trade for smal acreage equal value
and price. $6700. Terms can be ar-

ranged.
IP TOO HAVE

1500 and can pay $80 a mo., want a
good home In good location,
call me Packy MoParland.

Burt Picha
179 N. High St. Off.:

Packy McParland, Eves.:

$750 DOWN
OOOD Lr, Dr, Comb.

Nice bath, brk. space In kitchen. At
tached garage. Hardwood firs. Lot 70
ft. wide. In city limits, north. Why
pay rent when you can get Immed.
possession of this neat plas-
tered home for only $7750 down,

$1000 tXDWN
SOUTH, Dbl. plbr, dbl.

garage, large lot, Hdwd. firs. This It
s real sacrifice at $10,950. Sell on
contract for $65 per mo.

TRADES
Large b den with bsmt.

113,500, for home.

WANTED ItKUTAL
HAVB CLIENT LONO ESTAB-

LISHED IN SALEM, wants to lease for
long term, approx. 2000 so., ft, space,
suitable for office, will consider leas-

ing building to be erected.

SUMMERS
REALTOR

1735 STATS ST. PH. Aiwa;,
ail

SOUTH 21ST ST.
$5,5001 bedrooms, older type,

home. Concrete foundation.
Oood sized kitchen and dining room.
Lot Is 0xU&. This Is the type of
house you can easily make Into a real
nice place.

SEE OR CALL PRANK VLASIC

OR
WITH

McKillop
REAL ESTATE

m Center St., Ralrm -

By Builder
1770 DAVIDSON ST.

New Oak floors, In
closed utility, oil heat. Attached sa-

rsee. FH.A. appratsfd, $R7M. HE1.L
THIS WEEK FOB 18400. Phone 2IOT3.

tar
BRAND fiV.W, over 1100 fret of floor

space, with loads of extras that you
only find in a home twice the price.
Roman tile flreplare, separate dlnlns
room and nook, birch kitchen, con-

venient utility rm., plastered garase.
forced oil heat. Thu eiceptionallr
well built home Is almost ready for the
finish coat of paint, why not select
your colors now and move into a new
home. Call 43353 or eve. 20422. Bowes

Wood. 334 N. High. aM

Sl'RtRUAN, AIM OAT new 3 bedroomx
on acre, separate dining room and
nook, forced oil heat, flouoii carase,
e few frutl tree, ou tr door, ex-

terior patnt guaranteed for 1ft yearn.
Very reewnabiy priced for 13.500. FHA
term. Call 43)53, tv. 30423, Bowe
A Wood. 234 N. HUh

MANHK1N GARDENS, II you Man. iuuln
and a lares lot with all the city con-

veniences, you will find It here In this
t bedrooms and natural finish den.
Also dining room and nice nook, It.
utility rm.; forced oil hrst. Beautiful
landscaping. The price has been re
dured to $13,900 for Qukk sale oi
PHA terms. Must be seen to rritlirr
the value. Call 43353 or eve. 20432
Rftwrs Wood. 234 N. HUh. a82'

RV OW.NKR, 365 E. Rural, Nnb Hill,
prewar built Enslifth type home ot
lating architecture. Located near
schools, dus m shopping. 3 bedrooms
or 1 and Den. Llviniroom with com
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

Owner Leaving City
Near Wash.' school, home,

newly redecorated, 8 yra. old, lot 60
x 179, fruit, shrubs, garden, autora.
washer. $7800 unfurn.; $8400 furnished.
Call Mrs. Wootten.

HOW'S THIS?
1 blk. to bus; Jr. & Sr. high school

I blks, away, 3 minutes by car to
center of town, 3 bdrms., lot 65 x 130.
Yes. It's definitely In town. Price
$8600. Call Al. Watts,

Suburban Grocery.
TRADE POR HOME

neighborhood store,
serving a lie. territory, profitable fam-
ily operation, living quarters on prem-lsi-

Inv. $5000 to $6000. Call Mr.
Schmidt.

3 BDRMS.
ONE BLK. TO LESLIE SCHOOL
Tills home Is Just being offered to-

day. A real opportunity for a family
with school children. In sight of
public playgrounds it swimming pool,
walking distance to 1 schools. Newly
redecorated 6rm. home with full base-
ment, sawdust heat, all for $10,900.

4 BDRMS.
ST. VINCENT SCHOOL

Here Is an opportunity tor that
family to be close to their school &
have plenty of bdrms. for the chil-
dren. This is a good substantial lt

home with hwd. firs., fplace.,
auto, oil forced air heat, full basmt.,
corner lot, walking distance to bus-
iness district, bus by door, price
$14,500, -

NELSON & NELSON
SPECIALIZING! REALTORS

103 N. HUh St. Ph.
091- -

Trade - Trade - Trade
$43.5 Neat, clean 3 rnw. dr bath,

equity iiooo. Will sell or trade for
house to $$000.

$7530 (Hub in wj building wHh
mtln. llvinj qtra. Llv. rm.,

kitchen it bath, space for grocery
store, csfe, etc. One acre across from
sen. Will trade for what have youl

beauty, nice
house with ftrep)., nice setting

among the oaks, good outbuildings. Ir-
rigation equipment, fruit A nuts, an
unusually good setup for someone, be
sure A see this one. will take In goodSalem home In trade.

ElOHT ACRES, nice view setting,
creek, lee. barn, good soli, mrin.

home, basmt., firepl. a fur-
nace, paved rd. Realty a good dean

home, value $io.sno. wintrade for aity or smaller acreage. PH.

Ed Lukinbeal Realtor
.33 N. HUh 81.

VE. tall .
. J. ,074 el3.

COFFEE SHOP
Near atate bulldlns. Jllnn, lorre,
aale. No telephotn Information.

Tavern and Restaurant
Priced for Quick aal,. Oood lease at
reasonable rent. IIS00.

Six Choice Lots
Juat outilde cltr Umiu - i loo .a.
Priced at onl Itat each.

Farm - 31 Acres Plus
rm. house, barn. ehlrken houxe. 11

haad ol ttock. 3 ml A.E. of 4 cornera.
113,800.

SMALL HOTEL
rooms and apartment. In log-

ging community. $5&oo. Terms,

J REALTOR

phone
Rale Rayburn .01

REAL ESTATE

Englewood District
Modern In ran hnnvalAw with

closets, Urge llvlnt room with fire- -

yiMtc, avpnr.t.1 ainini room, lull
basement with automatic heat to all
rooms. Extra finished room In base-
ment. Insulated, weatherstrlpped, de-
tached naraie, beautiful fenced-i- n

hick yard. 111,900. Property will qual-
ify for FH.A. or 0.1. requirements.

Immediate
Possession
An Entitah type home of 4 bed-

rooms, living room, fireplace, separate
dining room, kitchen with large nook,

basement with forced air oil heat
to all rooms, large arete, located In

residential area. 112,000.
Buy terms, and possession right now.

BUILDING LOT
Paved etreet, water, tood dlatrlct.

Siooo.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
11(0 N. Capitol ph. J3310

CS31

I BLOCKS FROM Meier ft Prank'a on
union enriet. owner will aell lot with

houie (rented! for 313.000.
Should prove aood Inreatment. Bo,
01. Capital Journal. eOl

keal ESTATE

HOME
Appraised at 110,500 under P.H.A.

and will tttt at that price. Monthly
payment 6(. Ranch type with lint
attached aarare. All hardwood floors.
Only 1 year old. Good district, Wut
49alem.

ST. VINCENT

Only SBM .Newly redecorated and
carpet. Some furniture

Included. Lane dlnlni roof. PI altered,
paved street, but by door, extra large
101.

$2500
1330 down, a small home, needs a

Utile work. Has hot water and bath
fixtures.

REIMANN
REALTORS

LOANS AND INSURANCE
lot Muth Hlih St. Phona No.

phone evenlna. and Sunday:' COP

(LV1FI!I) ADVrkTlSINO
I"" Hunt tlnM If
f't Wera
Vr M.til. I time.
Per Word, I month M.
N. tlffand. Mlnlntm H W.r.t.
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